
Oct 2025 Reader Schedule

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 10/04/2025 Murphy,Jeri

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Horohoe,Kathy

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Orehowsky,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 10/05/2025 Gallagher,Janet

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 10/11/2025 Erwin,Bob

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Carraway,Mac

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Sullivan,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 10/12/2025 Parke,Joanne

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 10/18/2025 Gallagher,Mark

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Farrer,Dick

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Troung,Kristin

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 10/19/2025 Andrews,Doug

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 10/25/2025 French,David

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 von Hahmann,Jane

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Isreal,Maria

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 10/26/2025 Scott,Jeff

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
All Saints Day 4:30 Friday 10/31/2025 Gallagher,Mark
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Nov 2025 Reader Schedule

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 11/01/2025 Murphy,Jeri

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Gallagher,Janet

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Silenzi,Eric

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 11/02/2025 Lewis,Jacque

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 11/08/2025 Erwin,Bob

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 11/09/2025 Horohoe,Kathy

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 11/09/2025 Sullivan,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 11/09/2025 Clulow,Cara

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 11/15/2025 Parke,Joanne

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 11/16/2025 Carraway,Mac

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 11/16/2025 Nickerson,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 11/16/2025 Orehowsky,Tom

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 11/22/2025 von Hahmann,Jane

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 11/23/2025 French,David

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 11/23/2025 Troung,Kristin

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 11/23/2025 Andrews,Doug

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
THANKSGIVING Thurs. 9:0011/27/2025 von Hahmann,Jane

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 11/29/2025 Gallagher,Mark

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 11/30/2025 Scott,Jeff

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 11/30/2025 Murphy,Jeri

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 11/30/2025 Isreal,Maria
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Dec 2025 Reader Schedule

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 12/06/2025 Farrer,Dick

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 12/07/2025 Gallagher,Janet

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 12/07/2025 Lewis,Jacque

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 12/07/2025 Silenzi,Eric

Immaculate Conception - Mon 12/8 7:00pm Gallagher,Mark

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 12/13/2025 Parke,Joanne

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 12/14/2025 Carraway,Mac

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 12/14/2025 Sullivan,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 12/14/2025 Clulow,Cara

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 12/20/2025 Erwin,Bob

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 12/21/2025 French,David

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 12/21/2025 Nickerson,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 12/21/2025 Orehowsky,Tom

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Christmas Eve Vigil  4:30 PM  12/24 Gallagher,Mark

Christmas Eve Vigil  7:00 PM  12/24 Murphy,Jeri

Christmas Eve Mass  10:00 PM  12/24 Gallagher,Janet

Christmas Day 9:30 AM 12/25 von Hahmann,Jane

Christmas Day 11:30 AM 12/25 Lewis,Jacque

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 12/27/2025 Farrer,Dick

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 12/28/2025 Carraway,Mac

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 12/28/2025 Troung,Kristin

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 12/28/2025 Andrews,Doug

Mass Date & Time Reader Initial
Mary Mother of God Vigil Tues 4:30 12/31 von Hahmann,Jane

Mary Mother of God Wed 9:30 1/1/26 Nickerson,Tom
Mary Mother of God Wed 11:30 1/1/26 Scott,Jeff
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